Last Updated 7/22/2024.  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site for latest information.
Performance Passives By Design
NIC Components Corp.
100 Baylis Road.  Melville, NY 11747
Page 1
NST Series
Surface Mount NTC Thermistors

                         Beta Temperature Range: D = +25°C ~ +50°C
            Series
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
W
L
P
T
P
Termination Material
Ag Base
Ni Barrier
100% Sn Finish
TOP VIEW
SIDE VIEWSeries EIA Size L W T P
NST01 01005 0.40 ± 0.02 0.20 ± 0.02 0.20 ± 0.02 0.105 ± 0.035
NST02 0201 0.60 ± 0.05 0.30 ± 0.05 0.30 ± 0.05 0.15 ± 0.05
NST04 0402 1.00 ± 0.15 0.50 ± 0.15 0.50 ± 0.15 0.25 ± 0.10
NST06 0603 1.60 ± 0.15 0.80 ± 0.15 0.80 ± 0.15 0.30 ± 0.20
NST10 0805 2.00 ± 0.20 1.25 ± 0.20 0.85 ± 0.20 0.50 ± 0.30
Beta Temperature
Range 25/50
Beta Value
3380 3450 3500 3950 4050 4100 4150 4250 4300 4350
Beta over 25/85 3434 3500 3550 3987 4108 4150 4209 4311 4350 4400
Beta over 25/100 3455 3550 3590 3998 4131 4200 4232 4334 4400 4450
Beta over 25/105 3470 3600 3640 4000 4150 4220 4250 4350 4420 4470
Last Updated 7/22/2024.  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site for latest information.
Performance Passives By Design
NIC Components Corp.
100 Baylis Road.  Melville, NY 11747
Page 2
NST Series
Surface Mount NTC Thermistors
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
NST01 Part Number Resistance Value
+25°C
Beta Value
(B25/50)
Maximum
Operating
Current (mA)
Termal Time
Constant
(sec.)
Dissipation
Factor
(mW/°C)
Rated
Power
(mW)
NST01D_103_3380TRF 10K 3380 0.31
<3sec 1 100
NST01D_104_4250TRF 100K 4250 0.10
NST01 (01005 CASE SIZE) STANDARD VALUES AND SPECIFICATIONS
NST04 Part Number Resistance Value
+25°C
Beta Value